
Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag Watts

CNIDH 3968 João Castro E 91 145 734

CNS 1360 Afonso Costa E 77 145 711

AAC 4943 Allison Russo E 80 145 688

CFP 4444 Alexandre Lumier E 88 130 651

CNIDH 6074 Eduardo Reis U19 83 130 646

CFP 6680 Rafael Veiga U19 85 130 615

CNS 1359 Dinis Costa E 75 145 613

SCP 2964 David Silva E 80 130 610

SCP 6654 Raul Oliveira E 95 130 610

CNIDH 4853 Bernardo Cruz E 80 130 595

NR 6058 Dinis Oliveira U19 - 130 590

CFP 5755 André Dias U19 73 130 585

CFP 3478 Guilherme Romão E 78 135 585

CFV 1621 Rodrigo Romão E 74 130 580

NR 6479 Rodrigo Almeida U19 - 130 575

ANL 7028 Diogo Cabral U19 75 130 565

CNIDH 6099 Diogo Silva U19 80 130 556

VRL João Veloso U19 82 130 556

RCL 8020 Pedro Jesus U19 81 130 546

NR 5723 Jose Azevedo U19 82 130 528

ANL 5007 Marcos Bento E 75 130 528

CNIDH 6100 Francisco Silva U19 70 140 508

NR 7196 André Leal U19 - 130 496

NR 5620 Hugo Baeta U19 - 130 492

GCF 5653 João Castela E 71 125 487

CFV 7343 Gonçalo Silva U19 72 125 474

CFV 6598 David Fonseca U19 67 125 470

SCP 5514 Matias Dias U19 61 132 466

SCP 5515 Simão Dias U19 60 130 454

NR 6850 Duarte Sisudo U19 - 130 449

CFV 6687 Francisco Lopes U19 56 125 379

SCP 7655 João Barbosa U19 68 125 361

SCP 6866 Rui Pires U19 65 125 336

SCP 7592 Gustavo Zabot U19 59 125 306

AAC 6451 Tomás Neves (ENpista) E - - -

CNIDH 5736 Martim Pontes E - - -

CNIDH 7062 André Loureiro U19 - - -

NR 7192 Martim Dias U19 - - -

Masculinos 1´ Resultados

Dezembro 2024



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag Watts

NR 789 Patricia Batista E 70 135 529

VRL 2890 Bruna Parente E 64 135 444

SCP 2678 Maria Rodrigues E 55 120 382

CFV 6686 Rita Araujo U19 75 125 375

SCP 2603 Mariana Teixeira E 78 120 371

ANL 8001 Elena Corte E 59 125 361

NR 4619 Mafalda Oliveira U19 - 120 357

NR 6822 Sara Carramona U19 - 120 333

ANL 7311 Rita Tigeleiro U19 58 125 333

CFV 6847 Sofia Ribeiro U19 57 125 310

GCF 5564 Lara Faustino U19 57 125 310

SCP 5394 Sofia Oliveira U19 53 120 291

NR 7188 Raquel Santos U19 - 120 282

NR 7211 Margarida Silva U19 - 120 276

NR 7190 Salomé Lemos U19 - 120 258

NR 6476 Mariana Rodrigues U19 - 120 233

SCP 110 Ines Oliveira** E - - -

CNS 7297 Lara Bôto U19 - - -

Femininos 1´ Resultados

Dezembro 2024



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag Watts

CNS 1360 Afonso Costa E 77 130 528

CNIDH 3968 João Castro E 91 135 496

CFP 4444 Alexandre Lumier E 88 130 489

CNS 1359 Dinis Costa E 75 135 473

AAC 4943 Allison Russo E 80 135 460

CNIDH 6074 Eduardo Reis U19 83 120 457

CFP 6680 Rafael Veiga U19 85 130 453

NR 6058 Dinis Oliveira U19 - 130 441

VRL João Veloso U19 82 130 441

CFP 5755 André Dias U19 73 130 425

SCP 2964 David Silva E 80 125 417

CFP 3478 Guilherme Romão E 78 135 408

CNIDH 4853 Bernardo Cruz E 80 120 408

SCP 6654 Raul Oliveira E 95 125 406

ANL 7028 Diogo Cabral U19 75 130 398

ANL 5007 Marcos Bento E 75 125 398

NR 6479 Rodrigo Almeida U19 - 130 395

CNIDH 6099 Diogo Silva U19 80 125 394

CFV 1621 Rodrigo Romão E 74 130 385

RCL 8020 Pedro Jesus U19 81 150 370

CFV 6598 David Fonseca U19 67 125 365

NR 5620 Hugo Baeta U19 - 130 358

NR 7196 André Leal U19 - 130 355

CFV 7343 Gonçalo Silva U19 72 125 352

SCP 5514 Matias Dias U19 61 125 350

NR 5723 Jose Azevedo U19 82 130 348

GCF 5653 João Castela E 71 125 347

SCP 5515 Simão Dias U19 60 125 340

CNIDH 6100 Francisco Silva U19 70 125 335

NR 6850 Duarte Sisudo U19 - 130 323

SCP 7655 João Barbosa U19 68 125 289

CFV 6687 Francisco Lopes U19 56 125 286

SCP 6866 Rui Pires U19 65 125 280

SCP 7592 Gustavo Zabot U19 59 125 241

AAC 6451 Tomás Neves E - - -

CNIDH 7062 André Loureiro U19 - - -

CNIDH 5736 Martim Pontes E - - -

NR 7192 Martim Dias U19 - - -

Masculinos 3´ Resultados

Dezembro 2024



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag Watts

NR 789 Patricia Batista E 70 125 355

VRL 2890 Bruna Parente E 64 120 312

SCP 2678 Maria Rodrigues E 55 120 282

CFV 6686 Rita Araujo U19 75 125 278

ANL 8001 Elena Corte E 59 120 277

SCP 2603 Mariana Teixeira E 78 120 276

NR 4619 Mafalda Oliveira U19 - 120 261

ANL 7311 Rita Tigeleiro U19 58 120 257

GCF 5564 Lara Faustino U19 57 125 250

CFV 6847 Sofia Ribeiro U19 57 125 240

SCP 5394 Sofia Oliveira U19 53 120 230

NR 6822 Sara Carramona U19 - 120 225

NR 7188 Raquel Santos U19 - 120 207

NR 7211 Margarida Silva U19 - 120 203

NR 7190 Salomé Lemos U19 - 120 199

NR 6476 Mariana Rodrigues U19 - 120 166

SCP 110 Ines Oliveira E - - -

CNS 7297 Lara Bôto U19 - - -

Femininos 3´ Resultados

Dezembro 2024


